© Danfoss A/S (AC-DSL/MWA), 04-2006 RI5KB55M → DKRCI.PI.SC0.B1.5M / 520H0078 1
Assembly
Montage
Montaje
Remember clearance required for
replacement of level transmitter, if
applicable
Ne pas oublier le dégagement en hauteur

8
4
R
9
7
6
1
AKS 41U
–76°F < t < 212°F
(–60°C < t < 100°C)
Type
Insertion
length
AKS 41U-6” 6” (152 mm)
AKS 41U-8” 8” (203 mm)
AKS 41U-12” 12” (305 mm)
AKS 41U-15.3” 15.3” (389 mm)
AKS 41U-19.2” 19.2” (488 mm)
AKS 41U-23.1” 23.1” (587 mm)
AKS 41U-30” 30” (762 mm)
AKS 41U-35” 35” (889 mm)
AKS 41U-45” 45” (1143 mm)
AKS 41U-55” 55” (1397 mm)
AKS 41U-65” 65” (1651 mm)
AKS 41U-85” 85” (2159 mm)
AKS 41U-105” 105” (2667 mm)
AKS 41U-120” 120” (3048 mm)
Electronic head (top part) can be removed
from the sensor tube without taking the
sensor tube out of the system.
Il est possible d’enlever la tête